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147 S lb. holsteins 56.50-60.75,
Standard 1-2 52.00-57.00.

SLAUGHTER HEIFERS:
Choice 2-3 850-1100 lbs. 59.00-62.75,
few Yield grade 2 63.00-66.50; Good
2-3 800-1050 lbs. 53.50-58.00, few
58.00-59.50.

COWS: Utility and Commercial
1-3 closed the week at 49.00-52.50,
few 52.50-53.60, Cutter 1-2 45.00-
49.00, few to 51.00, Canner and low
Cutter40.50-46.00.

BULLOCKS: Choice 1000-1300
lbs. 59.00-64.00, few early 64.50-
67.00; Good 1000-1300 lbs. 53.00-
58.00.

BULLS: Yield Grade 1 1350-1900
lbs. 53.00-58.50, few 58.50-61.00,
couple 61.25-64.10; Yield Grade 2
1000-1400 lbs. 52.00-55.50, few 50.00-
52.00.

VEAL CALVES: Vealers mostly
steady. Demand good for calves
returned to farm.

VEALERS: One lot Prime 312 lb.
135.00, few Prune 28(M00 lbs.
115.00- Choice 150-280 lbs.
90.00- few 108.00-115.00; high
Good and low Choice 130-250 lbs.
70.00- 90-120 lbs. 48.00-60.00,
few 60.0065.00, 6065 lbs. 42.00-
55.00.

SLAUGHTER CALVES: Good
and Choice 280400 lbs. 50.0065.00,
few Choice 65.00-75.00.

RETURNED TO FARM; Bulk
85-115 lb. Holstein Heifers 85.00-
115.00, around 100 head 135.00-
168.00; bulk 90-120 lb. hosltein bulls
65.00- few 90.00-99.00, around
100 head small frame 90-125 lbs.
60.00-

70.00, Standard 45.00-61.00, Stan-
dard & Good 90-110 lb s 50.00-62.00,
65-85 lbs. 40.00-50.00, utility 40-60
lbs. 25.00-40.00. Farm calves,
holstein bulls 90-135 lbs. 62.00-
99.00; few holstein heifers 75-130
lbs. 72.50-115.00; Slaughter calves,
gradingGood & Choice 180-270 lbs.
58.00-64.00.

Belknap Livestock

HOGS 168: Barrows & gilts 1.50
to 2.00 lower. US No. 1-2 210-240 lbs.
barrows & gilts 51.00-51.50, No. 1-3
200-250 lbs. 49.00-51.00, No. 2-3 215-
265 lbs. 47.00-48.50, 280-350 lbs.
43.25-47.00, No. 1-3 175-185 lbs.
42.00-44.50. US No. 1-3 320-660 lbs.
sows 43.50-46.00, few No. 2-3 280-570
lbs. 38.00-43.50. Boars 36.75-38.50.

Dayton, Pa.
Wednesday,August 26

Report suppliedby PDA

FEEDER PIGS 168: US No. 1-3
20-35 lbs. feeder pigs 15.00-29.00per
head. No. 1-3 35-60 lbs. 29.00-35.00,
Utility 15-20 lbs. 10.00-18 00 per
head.

SHEEP 23: Lot Choice 92 lbs.
spring slaughter lambs at 65.00,
Lot Good 86 lbs. at 45.50, one lot 48
lbs. feeders at 26.00.

Oklahoma Cattle
Thursday,August 27

Report supplied by USDA

CATTLE 75: Comparedwith last
Wednesday’s market, slaughter
cows 1.00 higher. Couple Good
slaughter steers 53.50 and 57.00,
Standard 46.75-51.75, one Utility at
44.00, Few Standard slaughter
heifers 48.0048.25, few Utility
42.7544.75. Utility & Commercial
slaughter cows 45.00-50.00, Cutters
43.2545.50, Canner & Low Cutter
36.0041.00, Shells down to 25.00.
Couple Utility slaughter bullocks
43.50 and 45.25. Yield Grade #1 and
2 845-1300 lbs. slaughter bulls 50.50-
54.00, one at 57.25. Few Medium
Frame #1355-515 lbs. feeder steers
49.00-57.50; few Medium Frame #1
370-610 lbs. feeder heifers 40.50-
48.50.

EstimatedReceipts
Same Day Last Week

4900

Feeder Steers and Heifers over
550 lb. steady to .50 higher; under
550 lb. steady to 2.00lower, Heifers
mostly 2.00 off.Demand moderate.
Bulk supply Medium Frame 1 and
Mixed 1-2 450-850 Feeder Steers
and 425-675 lb. heifers.

FEEDER STEERS: Medium
few Large Frame 1 350-400 lb.
70.50-76.50; 400-500 lb. ,67.50-76.50;
500600 lb. 63.0068.25 mostly 65.26-
68.25 ; 600-700 lb. 65.5067.80;700600
lb. 64.8067.50; 800-875 lb. 63.60-
65.90. Small Frame 1 400600 lb.
61.7064.00. Medium and Large
Frame Mixed 1-2400 lb. 74.25; 425-
500 lb. 65.0067.25; 500600 lb. 62.25-
65.70; 600-700 lb. 63.7066.25; 725-775
lb. 62.7564.50; 800675 lb. 60.00-
64.00. Medium and Large Frame 2
500650 lb. 59.5063.50; some Large
Frame 675625 lb. 54.20-57.00.
Large Frame 2 Holsteins 360 lb.
58.80; 700-750 lb. 54.0065.30.

mostly steady after regaining
early losses. Utility and Com-
mercial 2-4 cows in late trading
42.75-46.10. Cutter 41.25-43.75.
Canner and Low-Cutter 38.50-40.25.
YG 1-2 Bulls 1300-1900 lb. 52.50-
58.25. Salable receipts this week
near 24,000 head compared with
19,978 head last week and 37,439
last year. Feeder Cattle and
Calves made up 93% of the run;
Cows and Bulls 7%.

FEEDER HEIFERS: Medium
few Large Frame 1 345 lb. 66.60;
375-500 lb. 56.00-62.00; Fleshy 425-
625 lb. 55.25-58.25; 500-700 lb. 58.50-
62.50. Small Frame 1 320 lb. 59.50;
595 lb. 55.00. Medium and Large
Frame Mixed 1-2 400-650 lb. 54.00-
59.30. large Frame 2 410 lb. 52.50;
730 lb. 51.75.

CALVES 110: Vealers steady to
weak. Few Good vealers 65.00-

FOR THE WEEK; Feeder
Steers and Heifers over 550 lb.
steady; under 550 lb. weak to 2.00
lower. Slaughter Cows and Bulls

Leesport Auction
Lees port,Pa.

Wednesday, August 26
Report supplied by auction

CATTLE 371. Compared with
last Wednesday’s market,
slaughter steers steady to strong.
Slaughter cows $3-$5 higher. High
Choice and Prime slaughter steers
66.50-68.6&, Choice 64-66.50, Good
60.00- Standard 52.00-60. Choice
slaughter heifers 60.00-62.50, Good
55.00- Utility and Commercial
slaughter cows 46.00-50, few 52.50,
Cutters 44.00-46, Canner and Low

r 1

Asgrow Seed ...

Cutters 36.00-44. Yield Grade HI,
slaughter bulls 58.0064.50.

CALVES 152. Prune vealers
85.00- Choice 75.00-85, Good
68.00- Standard and Good 110-130
lbs. 50.0065,90-110 lbs. 60.0060,65-
90 lbs. 45.0060. Farm Calves: Hoi.
Bulls 100 lbs. 70.0065; Hoi. Heifers
100-120 lbs. 90.00-120.

SOYBEAN & CORN
VARIETY FIELD TOUR

Sept. 10th - 8 A.M. to 11 A.M.
Sponsored by: ASGROW SEED CO. &

IVAN GARRISON
See: ASGROW CORN VARIETIES & ASGROW BEAN
VARIETIES Planted with Williams in 30” & 7” rows.

Dr. John Schillinger& Dr. Rabb will answer
questions. Refreshments and Pastries served.

Door Prizes

HOGS 225. Barrows and gilts
steady. US No. 1-2 barrows and
gilts 52.00-53.85,No. 1-3 51.00-52. US
No. 1-3 sows 48.00-50, No. 2-3 40.00-
48.

FEEDER PIGS 169. US No. 1-3
20-35 lbs. feeder pigs 80.00-100 per
hundredweight, No. 1-3 35-50 lbs
70.00-90 CWT.

SHEEP 33. Choice spring
slaughter lambs 55.00-61.50, Good
40.00-52. Slaughter ewes 17.00-
25.00. RAMS 20.00-30.00.

Carlisle Auction
Carlisle, Pa.

Tuesday, August 25
Report supplied by auction

CATTLE: STEERS: Choice

SHARE A CASE WITH A FRIEND

Directions - approx. 3 miles north of Bridgeton, NJ on Hwy. 77,
turn West at Finley Rd. (Seely Lake), go SVz mi. to Harmony

Gift Shoppe, turn right to ASGROWResearch Farm.

Quanti Descn

SLICED SPY APPLES W/SUGAR
BLACKBERRIES
BLACK RASPBERRIES
CULTIVATED BLUEBERRIES
WILD BLUEBERRIES
DARK SWEET CHERRIES W/SUGAR
RED TART CHERRIES W/SUGAR
RED TART CHERRIES IQF
MIXED FRUIT IQF
NORTHWEST FRUIT MEDLEY IQF
SLICED PEACHES W/SUGAR
SLICED PEACHES IQF
RED RASPBERRIES
LARGE WHOLE STRAWBERRIES IQF
CALIF SLICED STRAWBERRIES W/SUGAR
CALIF SLICED STRAWBERRIES W/SUGAR
APPLE JUICE-CONCENTRATE
CRANBERRY JUICE COCKTAIL CONC
GRAPEFRUIT JUICE CONCENTRATE
GRAPE JUICE CONCENTRATE
HAWAIIAN PUNCH CONCENTRATE '

LEMONADE CONCENTRATE
ORANGE JUICE CONCENTRATE
ASPARAGUS CUTS & TIPS lOF
CUT GREEN BEANS
BABY LIMA BEANS
FORDHOOK LIMA BEANS
BROCCOLI CUTS
BROCCOLI SPEARS
BRUSSELS SPROUTS
CAULIFLOWER
WHOLE KERNEL CORN
BREADED MUSHROOMS
FANCY SLICED MUSHROOMS
GARDEN PEAS
WHOLE LEAF SPINACH
MIXED VEGETABLES
DELI BAGELS - PLAIN
DONUTS - JELLY
FRENCH FRIES
SHOESTRING FRENCH FRIES
POTATO PUFFS
BREADED ONION RINGS
PIZZA SLICES (CHEESE)
FRENCH BREAD PIZZA

8 lbs
5 lbs
5 lbs

20 lbs
15 lbs
30 lbs
30 lbs
5 lbs
20 lbs
12/1 lb
30 lbs
5 lbs
5 lbs
20 lbs
30 lbs
6Vi lbs

10 lbs

2/5 lbs

Name

Address

Phone

INE SOLD WITHOUT ADVANCE ORDER

QUARRYVILLEBERNVILLE
Mam St

Bernville, Pa. 19507
215-4881370

LEESPORT CHAPMAN

27 E. 4th Street
Quarryville. Pa. 17566

717-786-2126

Wall St. RD2
Leesport, Pa 19533 Wescosville, Pa. 18106

215-926-3717 215-395-3381

Livestock market and auction news

BULLS: 59.0067.00.

FROZEN FOOD CASELOT SALE

24/12 oz
24/12 oz
24/12 oz
24/12 oz
24/12 oz
24/12 oz
24/12 oz

IZ'ZVz lbs
12/2Vz lbs
12/2 1/z lbs
12/2 lbs
12/2 lbs
12/2 lbs
12/2 lbs
12/2Vi lbs
2/5 lbs

12/2'/z lbs
12/3 lbs
12/2Vz lbs
18/6 pk
12/6 pk
12/2 lbs
12/20 oz
12/2 lbs
8/2 lbs
60/3 oz
24/5 oz

Quantities may be limited and prices may increase m the event of unforeseen damage tocrops or other causes beyondAgway s control

All Agway frozen food products carry a No Quibble customer satisfaction guarantee Should any frozen
food product be unacceptable please return it to Agway for a full and complete refund of the purchase price

IRONTON CRESSONA
RD #l. Box 326 2nd & Walnut St.

Allentown, Pa. 18104 Cressona, Pa. 17929
215-799-3111 717-385-2160

62.25-64.00; Good 55.75-57.00;
Standard 44.00-51.75. HEIFERS:
YG 58.00-59.00; Good 52.5064.75;
Standard 41.50-45.00. COWS;
Utility & Commercial 42.75-44.85;
Canner & Low Cutter 38.00-43.00;
Shells down to 34.50. BULLOCKS:
Utility 45.00-51.00.

FEEDER STEERS: 53.0068.50.
CATTLE HEIFERS: 56.0062.50.

CALVES: VEALERS: Choice
86.50-93.50; Good 70.00-85.00;
Standard & Good 60.0080.00;
Standard& Good 55.0065.00.

FARM CALVES: Hoi. Bulls
80.00-95.00; Hoi. Heifers 112.50
129.00. ,

HOGS: Barrows & Gilts US No.
1- 50.75-52.10; US No. 1-3 48.50-
49.75; US No. 2-3 45.25-48.00.
SOWS; US No. 1-3 48.5049.75; No.
2- Boars 38.75-39.75..

FEEDER PIGS: US No. 1-3
23.00-29.00;No. 1-330.0040.00.

SHEEP: LAMBS: Utility 42.50-
51.00.

Container Wt Sqle Price
S 634

5 94
6 38

1880
1771
1891
29 83

6 94
1886
1746
1948
5 15
6 87

20 34.
24 89
6 76
1996
21 78
1940
1802
22 74
1357
22 77
1462
1858
21 96
23 98

' 15 88
18 80
17 66
18 80
1981
14 28
1371
16 97
15 85
18 94
11 64
12 78
1406
11 34
14 90
1481
13 88
12 96

ORDER DEADLINE SEPTEMBER 12. 1981 PIC*UP °N E^ er September 28.1981 or September 30.
1981 Check local Agway for yourdelivery date

Mail Above Coupon Or Call Your Nearest Agway Store
LEBANON LANCASTER NEW HOLLAND HANOVERDALE

16th & Cumberland St. 1140Dillennlle Road 219Railroad Ave RD #3 Harnsbure, Pa. 17112
Lebanon, Pa. 17042 Lancaster, Pa. 17603 New Holland. Pa. 17557 717-566-2569

717-273-2621 717-394-0541 717-354-4526
SALUNGA
101 Main St.

Salunga, Pa. 17538
717-898-2248
717-653-1864

TEMPLE
SUPPLYCENTER

North sth StreetHighway
Temple, Pa.

215-929-5264
929-5794

FOR INFO: CALL ASGROW (609) 692-6218
or Garrison - 358-2656

»Y\ ASGROW SEED COMPANY
XT\\ Division of The Upjohn Company
V/ U KALAMAZOO, MICHIGAN 49001

(fIGWAV) MANHEIM
123E. StiegelSt. (Rear)

Manheim, Pa. 17545
717-665-5001

AGWA
FRED M. IRWIN & FAMILY, INC.

RD *l, Bangor, Pa. 18013


